
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

APRIL 2023

MAY 2023

4

11

18

25

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

Note : Activity Index

Note : Activity Index

(NSS Camp-11th&12th)

Yellow Day (Saplings)

Assembly, Dance & Speech

(Vaisakhi & Ambedkar Jayanti)

Quiz Inter House (8th-10th)

Vaisakhi & Ambedkar 

Jayanti

Holiday

Good Friday

&

World Health Day

PTM

Lamp of Knowledge (IX)

Earth Day 

Akshay Tritiya 

Parshuram Jayanti

ID-Ul-Fither

Labour Day

Special Act (VI-VIII)

Pea Peal Activity (Pre. & Nur.)

(Fine Motorskill)

- Float & Sink Activity

(LKG/UKG & 1st)

Get to gether for 

Meritorious Student

(New + Old)

Handwriting 

Competition 

Hin. & Eng.

 (Grade I to X)

ATL Activity

(Build a Circuit

to glow on

LED)

Finger Family 

(Social Skill)

Table Manners

(Pre Nur. - V)

P.T.I. Over

Visit Gurudwara

(II-V)

(Pool Party)

(Pre-Nur. to U.K.G.)

Cabinet Interview)

PTM 

&

Exhibition

Talent Hunt

(III to XII)

Learn Fruites Activity

(Pre Nur. to II)

Pink Day For Saplings

Mothers Day Celebration

Plant Germination

(II-III)

National Technology Day

Debate on Technology

(XI-XII)

Idea giving ceremony

(VI-X)

Spell Bee English

(Pre. Nur. To X)

Pajama Party &

Ice Cream Treat

Anti Tabacco Day

Oath Ceremony

Card Making (II & III)

Crown Making (IV & V)

Photo Frame 

(Pre-Nur. To I)

Thanks Giving Card 

(VI-VIII)

5

12

19

26

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

3

10

17

24

3

10

17

24

31

Special Assembly

 (VI to XII)

Dictationary Making 

(I to V)

2

9

16

23

30

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

4

11

18

25

World 

Daughter Day

P.T.I. Start

Labour Day

(Our Helpers Activity)

(Nur-III)

Investiture 

Ceremony

(VI-XII)

Rabinder Nath Tagore

Jayanti 

ATL Activity

(Designing 

3D 

Printing)

Investiture

Ceremony

(I-V)

Maharana Partap 

Jayanti (Holiday)

Mothers Day

6

13

20

27

Cultural 
Skill
Adacemic
Co-curricular
Holidays

Cultural 
Skill
Adacemic
Co-curricular
Holidays

(Life Skill)
Nurser - Hanky Folding

LKG & UKG - T shirt 
Folding

I&II - Knot Lace
III - Own Bag Cleaning 
IV&V- Ground & Class 

cleaning 

Mahavir Jayanti
Holiday

Hanuman Jayanti

English Language Day

Budh Purnima



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

JUNE 2023

6

13

20

27

SUMMER CAMP

Yoga Day

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

Note : Activity Index
Cultural 
Skill
Adacemic
Co-curricular
Holidays



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

JULY 2023

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

3

10

17

24

31

2

9

16

23

30

Mango Day (Saplings)Spell Bee Hindi

Spell Bee EVS & Science 

(I to X)

Day 2

ATL Activity

(Designing of

Hudraulic Lift)

ATL Activity

(Circuit Using 

Arduino)

Quiz (G.K. & Current Affairs)

(VI to VIII)

Quiz (G.K. & Current Affairs)

(III to V)

ATL (Build an Automobile

 Street Light)

Quiz (G.K. & Current Affairs)

(I & II)

Health & Hygiene 

(Pre Nur. - UKG)

Science Exhibition

Blue Day (Saplings)

Rain Party (Pre Nur.-II)

Fireless Cooking 

(III-VIII)

Traffic Rule 

(Pre Nur. - II) (III-V)

Inter House Competition 

Bouquet Making 

(VI - VIII)

Doctor's Day

Chander Shekhar Azad

Birthday

Subject 

Enrichment

 Activity

Eng (I-VII)

Subject 

Enrichment

 Activity

Hin (I-VII)

Subject Enrichment Activity

Math (I-VII)

Science Week - Day 1

Subject Enrichment Activity

Math (I-VII)

Science Week

Day 1

Shahid Udham Singh 

Jayanti (Holiday) Science Week : Project V - VIII

Experiment - II - III - IV

Fun Experiment Nur - 1

1

8

15

22

29

Day 3 Day 4

Tree Plantation 

(III-V)

Plantation Activity

(L.K.G. - 1)

World Nature Day

P.T. II Start

Day 5

Speel Bee Sanskrit 

(VI to VIII)
Subject Enrichment

Activity 

SOS (I-VIII)

Visit to Lakshay 

Milk Plant

(IX & X)

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

AUGUST 2023

Greeen Day 

(Saplings)

Gaushala Visit

Coriander Peel (Fine Motor)

Sports Meet

(Pre.Nur-V)

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

6

13

20

27

Submission of 

Rakhi

Cyclic Test - Hindi

National Sports Day

Independence Day

Holiday

Day 2 Day 3 Day 4

Cycling Test-SKT

Roll & Slide

(L.K.G. & U.K.G)

PTM+Result PT-II

(Display Science Model)

Cycling Test-SCI/EVS

Cycling Test-SOS

Visit Mall (I-III)

Teej Celebration Teej Holiday

Visit Oldage Home

Rakhi Week

Day 6

Photography Day
Role Play (Nur. - II)

Selfie Contest (III-VIII)

Potato Peel

Fine Motor

(Pre. Nur.)

Cyclic Test (Math) Raksha Bandan 

(Holiday)

Special Assembly

On the Spot Sketch 

Competition

Cycling Test - Eng

Rakhi Week Begin - Day 1

International

Friendship Day

P.T. II Over7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

Day 5

Note : Activity Index

Note : Activity Index

Cultural 
Skill
Adacemic
Co-curricular
Holidays

Cultural 
Skill
Adacemic
Co-curricular
Holidays



Note : Activity Index
Cultural 
Skill
Adacemic
Co-curricular
Holidays

Visit to Lakshay 

Milk Plant

(XI & XII)

Quiz English Grammar 

(I & II / III to V)

Quiz English Grammar

(VI & VII / VIII to X)

Red Day for 

(Saplings)

Coconut Day

White Day (Saplings)

No Dues PTM

+

Craft Exhibition 

World Ozone Day

Park Visit

(Pre. Nur. - I)

Haryana Shashidi Diwas

International 

Day of 

Sign Language

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

SEPTEMBER 2023

4

11

18

25

Ganesh Chaturthi

Janamashtmi 

Holiday

Hindi Diwas

Poem (III-V)

Debate (VI-VIII)

Learn o.kZekyk Activity 

(Nur.-II)

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

Teacher's Day

Party (Pre. Nur. - UKG)

Role Play (II)

Flute Making (III & IV)

Matki Decoration (V & VI)

International 

Literacy Day

Distribution 

of Books

Engineers Day

ATL Activity

(3D Printing)

Special Assembly on 

Teachers Day

Term - I (Start)

Term - I (Finish)

1

8

15

22

29

Shlok Competition

(VI-VIII)

3

10

17

24

Saturday

PTM (Term - 1 Result)Best Dramebaj

(III to VIII)

Handwriting Competition

English & Hindi

(III to VIII)

ATL Activity

(Build a Counter)

Best Out of Waste

(III to XII)

P.T. III Start

Durga Pooja 

Paper Bag Competition

(I to V)

Poster Making (VI - XII)

Leaf Activity (Nur. - II)

Brown Day for (Saplings)

Fireless Cooking

(III-VIII)

Valmiki Jayanti 

Holiday

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

OCTOBER 2023

4

11

18

25

Dushera (Holiday)

International Day 

of Girl Child

Visit Orphanage

(Ankur)

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

World Post Office Day

Visit to Post Office

(III to V)

Special Assembly 

Haryana Day

Helloween Party (Pre. Nur-II)

National Unity Day

NSS Camp

Special Act

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Holiday

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

(Act - III to V)

World Food Day

Healthy Food Activity

(II to V)

Maha Navami 

Ram Navami Act 

(VI to VIII)

Quiz on Ramayana 

(I&II, III-V)

Seplings Activity

Show & Tell

My Toy

Nur-I

Indian Airforce Day

Durga Ashtami

Note : Activity Index
Cultural Activity

Skill

Adacemic

Co-curricular

1

8

15

22

29

3

10

17

24

31

Saturday



Sports Meet Sports Meet

Poem Recitation (Nur. - UKG)

Super Market (I-II)

Story Telling (III-V)

Clay Model (VI-VIII)

National 

Education Day

Art Integrated Learning

Exhibition 

P.T.M.

Mock Parliament

Orange Day (Saplings)

ATL Activity

(Sail Moisture 

Monitoring 

System)

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

NOVEMBER 2023

4

11

18

25

Children Day

P.T. III
Over

Bhai Dooj 

Guru Teg Bhadur 

Martyr Day

Drawing Competition

(II to VIII)

Fancy Dress Competition

(II to V)

Thali, Diya & 

Kalash Decoration

(III to XII)

Pottery Making

(Pre. Nur.-II)

Dhanteras Rangoli

(III to XII)

World Tsunami/

Awareness Day

Haryana Day

Diwali Diwali Break

National 

Constitution Day

Goverdhan Pooja

Guru Nanak Jayanti
(Holiday)

Yoga Day 

(Pre. Nur. to V)

3

10

17

24

Saturday

Groundnut Peel Activity 

(Find Motor)

Christmas & Tulsi Diwas

AIDS Awareness Day
Celebration 

Counselling Session
(IX - XII)

Merit Eve + PTM

National Mathematics 

Day Exhibition 

Farmers Day

Farn Visit (III to V)

Consumer Act

 (VI to VIII)

Vijay Diwas

Doctor Play Activity

(Pre. Nur. - U.K.G.)

Sunday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

DECEMBER 2023

4

11

18

25

Preboard-I (Start)

PT - IV

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

Quiz (Hindi)

(VII to X)
ATL Activity

(3D Painting)

National Consumer Day

Indian Navy Day

New Year Eve

1

8

15

22

29

PT - IV Finish

3

10

17

24

31

Saturday

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

Note : Activity Index
Cultural 
Skill
Adacemic
Co-curricular
Holidays

Note : Activity Index
Cultural 
Skill
Adacemic
Co-curricular
Holidays



Lohri 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

JANUARY 2024

4

11

18

25

Netaji Subhash Chander 
Boss Jayanti

Gandhi Ji Martyar Day

Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
Preboard - II Start

Republic Day (Holiday)

Makar Sankranti Pongal 
Indian Army Day

NSS Camp (Day -1)

& Winter Break + Hawan

NSS Camp (Day -2) NSS Camp (Day -3) NSS Camp (Day -4) NSS Camp (Day -5) NSS Camp (Day -6)

Preboard II Finish

3

10

17

24

Saturday

Shivaji Jayanti

Cycling Test- Math

Annual Function 

(Pre. Nur. to V)

Annual Function 

(VI-VIII)

Annual Function 

(IX-XII)

Sunday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

FEBRUARY 2024

Cycling Test- Sci./EVS

Cycling Test- Eng Cycling Test- SKT

Cycling Test- SoS

Cycling Test- Hindi

Guru Ravidas Jayanti

Holiday

National Sci. Day

Basant Panchmi

Holiday

Parents Worship Day

Celebration

ekr`�fir`

ATL Activity

(Drone Activity)

World Cancer Day

3

10

17

24

Saturday

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

1

8

15

22

 

P.T.M.

(Preboard 1st

& 

P.T. IV Result)

Note : Activity Index
Cultural 
Skill
Adacemic
Co-curricular
Holidays

Note : Activity Index
Cultural 
Skill
Adacemic
Co-curricular
Holidays

Monday



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

MARCH 2024

4

11

18

25

Examination &

Result Day

Maha Shivratri

Holiday
3

10

17

24

31

Saturday

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

Note : Activity Index
Cultural 
Skill
Adacemic
Co-curricular
Holidays
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